ADLER EUROPE GROUP

——Premium ———

CeY zmresto

Specification MS 12369

CN code

PACKING
PACKING

PACKING:
PACKING:
: CTN/PALLET
: CTN/LAYER

PACKING:

Product availability
UNIT EAN code
CTNS EAN code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256833418

85161080

0.567

0.792
17.3x19.5x 11.6
4.752

36 x 22 x 36

6
288
48
6

8

Beauty
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